Vision
Building a mutual benefit relationship with customers, partners
and employees.
Mission
We want to exceed our clients’ expectations in terms of quality,
innovation and reliability.
Core value
Customers focus

sure the safety of the circuit. The silicon seals eliminate the dust and water entry.
This product is a durable and eco-friendly alternative lighting system to traditional
fluorescent tubes. Also, the design of LED vapor light is to withstand severe
 environments and will help you reduce your energy consumption by up to 80%.
As well as, LED led tri-proof lights are specifically withstanding conditions susceptible
to water, dust and corrosion impacts. Firemaple tri proof led are Incredibly durable
and long lasting, they are highly resistant to heavy impacts and can withstand
temperature variations of up to 50°C.
LED Triproof light
info@firemaple-lighting.com         www.firemaple-lighting.com No. 2, Kaiyuan Road, Nansha, Danzhao Town, Nanhai District, Foshan, Guandong, China+86 132 6586 6032
Economical Triproof light DIP switch triproof light
A
---------------------          --------------------------------------
   Model                       Power         Length (A)
---------------------          --------------------------------------
 FM-TP60-20W              20W             600mm
 FM-TP120-30W            30W            1200mm
 FM-TP120-40W            40W            1200mm
 FM-TP150-50W            50W            1500mm
 FM-TP150-60W            60W            1500mm
---------------------          --------------------------------------
LED
San’an Dim120°IP66
+-

is beautiful above the dining table and the kitchen island, or as a showpiece
above the conference table in your office. Combine multiple Up-Down
LED rings in your design and create an impressive play of light.
The fixture consist of several parts and is made of strong aluminium. The Firemaple
LED ring Up-Down pendant lamp is available in a variety of colors (black,
white and bronze). The Firemaple LED ring Up-Down provides uniformly diffused
light at the top and bottom. The FIremaple LED Up-Down ring comes standard with
 a color temperature of 3000K, but can also be produced in 2700K, 4000K and 6000K.
It is also possible to produce the top and bottom in different color temperatures.
LED ring circle light
info@firemaple-lighting.com         www.firemaple-lighting.com No. 2, Kaiyuan Road, Nansha, Danzhao Town, Nanhai District, Foshan, Guandong, China+86 132 6586 6032
Ring circle
------------------          -----------------------------------
   Model                   Power         Diameter
------------------          -----------------------------------
 FM-LC-450              10-20W        450mm
 FM-LC-600              15-30W        600mm
 FM-LC-900              25-40W        900mm
 FM-LC-1000            35-50W        1000mm
 FM-LC-1200            35-60W        1200mm
 FM-LC-1560            40-80W        1560mm
 FM-LC-1860            50-110W      1860mm
 FM-LC-2060            60-120W      2060mm
 FM-LC-3060            80-180W      1860mm
 FM-LC-5060            160-320W    5060mm
------------------          -----------------------------------
DRIVER
40
60

building facades, and other wide open areas. LED floods can also be used to
direct light on specific objects such as flags, landscape features, and business
signage with brilliant precision. With lamps ranging in wattage and lumen count,
you can choose a desired degree of light output that is specific to your needs.
Lamps with a higher lumen count are capable of cutting through inclement
weather like heavy rain and fog, making them a perfect option for businesses
and commercial buildings in harsher climates where snowfall is greater,
or locations where outdoor work is required no matter what the conditions.
LED Floodlight
info@firemaple-lighting.com         www.firemaple-lighting.com No. 2, Kaiyuan Road, Nansha, Danzhao Town, Nanhai District, Foshan, Guandong, China+86 132 6586 6032
SMD floodlight Lens floodlight
A
---------------------          --------------------------------------
   Model                       Power         Lumem
---------------------          --------------------------------------
 FM-FL-10W                  10W            1300lm
 FM-FL-20W                  20W            2600lm
 FM-FL-30W                  30W            3900lm
 FM-FL-50W                  50W            6500lm
 FM-FL-100W                100W          13000lm
 FM-FL-150W                150W          19500lm
 FM-FL-200W                200W          26000lm
---------------------          --------------------------------------
LED
San’an Dim60/90/110°IP66
+-

 FM-FL-50W                  50W            6500lm
 FM-FL-100W                100W          13000lm
 FM-FL-150W                150W          19500lm
 FM-FL-200W                200W          26000lm
---------------------          --------------------------------------
LED
San’an Dim60/90/110°IP66
+-
50000h
SMD4014
PIR Sensor floodlight Pro Lens floodlight
A
---------------------          --------------------------------------
   Model                       Power         Lumem
---------------------          --------------------------------------
 FM-SFL-10W                  10W            1300lm
 FM-SFL-20W                  20W            2600lm
 FM-SFL-30W                  30W            3900lm
 FM-SFL-50W                  50W            6500lm
 FM-SFL-100W                100W          13000lm
 FM-SFL-150W                150W          19500lm
 FM-SFL-200W                200W          26000lm
---------------------          --------------------------------------
LED
San’an Dim60/90/110°IP66
+-

90O-90O
60O-60O
30O-30O
120
240
360
480
600
0O
90O-90O
60O-60O
30O-30O
---------------------          ---------------------------------
   Model                       Power         Lumem
---------------------          ---------------------------------
 FM-PFL-50W                50W            7000lm
         .
         .
 FM-PFL-100W              100W          14000lm
         .
         .
 FM-PFL-500W              500W          70000lm
 FM-PFL-60W                60W            8400lm
         .
         .
 FM-PFL-120W              120W          16200lm
         .
         .
FM-PFL-600W               600W          84000lm
---------------------          --------------------------------
LED
Osram Dim25/45/60/90/
80*150/90*120°

With local energy companies offering huge rebates, now is the perfect
time to upgrade your fixtures to LED. UFO LED high bays are a great
option for replacing metal halide to reduce maintenance and energy
costs. Lightweight and compact, our UFO LED high bays can be used in
any retail, warehouse, athletic, or industrial space. They’re extremely
durable and built with air-tight housing, to eliminate exposure to hardware
and crevices where moisture and bacteria can accumulate and cause
safety issues. Many fixtures are IP66 wet location rated, and NSF rated for
food service applications.
LED Highbay light
info@firemaple-lighting.com         www.firemaple-lighting.com No. 2, Kaiyuan Road, Nansha, Danzhao Town, Nanhai District, Foshan, Guandong, China+86 132 6586 6032
IP69K highbay
---------------------          ---------------------------------
   Model                       Power         Lumem
---------------------          ---------------------------------
 FM-AHB-100W            100W          15000lm
 FM-AHB-150W            150W          22500lm
 FM-AHB-200W            200W          30000lm
---------------------          ---------------------------------
LED
Osram Dim60/90/110°IP66
+-